WELL NAME: USA #2-5C

COUNTY: FRANKLIN

FIELD: S. MILLS BRANCH

SECTION. 2 TWN. 5 N RANGE 2 E

LAT. 31.4317 LONG. -90.98968

API # 23-037-20676

BASE OF USDW: 2020'

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, WORKOVER OR CHANGE OPERATOR WORKOVER APPLICATION TO DRILL NAME OF COMPANY OR OPERATOR 601-431-9889 STATE 39121 GRM, LLC MS ELEVATION (GROUND) CHECK TYPE OF Natchez ADDRESS WELL NO. PROPOSED WELL P.O. Box 491 2-5C OIL GAS SECTION - TOWNSHIP - HANGE NAME OF WELL OTHER (NAME) SECT. 2, T5N, R2E WELL LOCATION (WHEN POSSIBLE, GIVE FOOTAGE FROM SECTION LINES) LATITUDE - LONGITUDE (NEW WELLS) (dd.ddddd) 1655' FNL & 330' FWL, Section 2 APPROX DATE WORK API No. (EXISTING WELL) REGINS FIELD & RESERVOIR (IF VALUE AT, SU STATE) 2303720676 S. Mills Branch, 1st Wilcox COUNTY DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION TO NEAREST Franklin DISTANCE FROM NOTICE: PRIOR TO BEGINNING WORK NOTIFY OIL AND GAS NUMBER OF ACRES IN PROPOSED LENGTH OF SURFACE PROPOSED DEPTH RILLING UNIT INSPECTOR CASING 40 ROBERT LAIRD 402 4810 601-906-2599 NAME OF DRILLING CONTRACTOR FOR CHANGE OF OPERATOR ONLY - SIGNATURE OF FORMER OPERATOR REQUIRED FOR TRANSFER OF WELL ADDRESS NOTE: AREA FIELD INSPECTOR OR FIELD DIRECTOR (JACKSON OFFICE) OF DATES OF SPUDDING AND REACHING TOTAL DEPTH. REMARKS: (IF THIS IS AN APPLICATION TO WORKOVER, BRIEFLY DESCRIBE WORK TO BE DONE, GIVING PRESENT PRODUCING ZONE AND EXPECTED NEW PRODUCING ZONE) Change of Operator Effective March 1, 2016 Black Jack Oil Company, Inc., P.O. Box 214, Sibley, MS 39165 GRM, LLC, P.O. Box 491, Natchez, MS 39121 From: TO: IF YES, HAVE THE PERSONS OWNING THE DRILLING RIGHTS IN SAID TRACTS OR INTERESTS AND NO YES NO YES AME

| ARE THERE SEPARATELY OWNED TRACTS OR INTERESTS IN THE DRILLING UNIT FOR WHICH THIS | YES | по | IF YES, HAVE THE PERSONS OWNING THE DRILLING RIGHTS IN SAID THEIR LANDS AS THE RIGHTS TO SHARE IN THE PRODUCTION THEREFROM AGREED TO DEVELOP THEIR LANDS AS THE RIGHTS TO SHARE IN THE PRODUCTION THEREFROM AGREED TO DEVELOP THEIR LANDS AS THE RIGHTS TO SHARE IN THE PRODUCTION THE WELL? (REF. MS. STATUTE 53-3-7) A DRILLING UNIT AND TO THE DRILLING OF THE WELL? (REF. MS. STATUTE 53-3-7) |
|--|---------|----------|--|
| PERMIT IS SOUGHT? (REF. MS. STATUTE 53-3-7) EXECUTED THIS THE | DAY | OF | March SIGNATURE OF AFFIANT TO THE SIGNATURE OF AFFIANT |
| COUNTY OF A DIABATE OF PUBLICATION ON THE | IIS DAY | PERSON/ | ALLY APPEARED TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE WANTE |
| IS SUBSCRIBED O THE ARRONDING TRUMENT, WHO KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTO STATED THERE N, AND SUBSCRIPED THE FACTO STATED THE FACTO STATED THE STATED T | BEING E | SAID REP | ORT IS TRUE AND CORRECT. DAY OF March LISSISSIPPI |
| SEAL . COMMISSING 2017 . C. | 017 | | COUNTY A DATE 13 |
| MY COMMISSION EXPIRES | ρ | GD- | M SSI SSI PPI STATE CI L AND GAS BOARD FORM 2 (Rev. 5/10) A P. I. VELL NUMBER WELL |
| PERMIT NUMBER 2017- 2 | 01/ | 2 | STATE COUNTY 20676 |

NOTICE: BEFORE SENDING THIS FORM, WE SURE THAT ALL INFORMATION
REQUESTED IS GIVEN. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE OF FORM.

APPROVAL DATE

| APPLICATION FOR FE APPLICATION TO DRILL ME OF COMPANY OR OPERATOR BY A C C ME OF WELL WE OF WELL LL LOCATION IWHEN POSSIBLE, GIVE FOOTAGE FROM SECTION L WEST line, Section 2. | JACK Oil | LWELL NO. 2-5C North line and 3 | 39165 GO1- | DNE VY2-2620 CIRCLE TYPE OF PROPOSED WELL |
|--|---|--|--|--|
| APPLICATION OF APPLICATION BY A STREET BY A SECTION L. Section 2. | JACK Oil Sible Sible A Sible A Sible | LWELL NO. 2-5C Worth line and 3 | 39165 GO1- | CIRCLE TYPE OF |
| DRESS P.O. BOX 21. ME OF WELL LL LOCATION IWHEN POSSIBLE, GIVE FOOTAGE FROM SECTION L WEST live, Section 2. | INES) 1,655' FROM | WELL NO. 2-5C North line and 3 | 39165 GO1- | CIRCLE TYPE OF |
| ME OF WELL USA LL LOCATION IWHEN POSSIBLE, GIVE FOOTAGE FROM SECTION L West live, Section 2. | INES) 1,655' FROM | Mosth line and 3 | 39165 601 - | CIACLE TYPE OF |
| ME OF WELL USA LL LOCATION IWHEN POSSIBLE, GIVE FOOTAGE FROM SECTION L West live, Section 2. | INES) 1,655' FROM | well no. 2-5C North line and 3 | ELEVATION IGROUND) | PROPOSED WELL |
| ME OF WELL LL LOCATION IWHEN POSSIBLE, GIVE FOOTAGE FROM SECTION L WEST live, Section 2. | INES) 1,655' FROM | North line and 3 | 30' FROM | |
| West live, Section 2. | * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * | North line and 3 | 30' FROM | (OIL) GAS |
| LL LOCATION IWHEN POSSIBLE, GIVE FOOTAGE FROM SECTION L West live, Section 2. | * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * | | 1 | OTHER (NAME) |
| west live, section | | | 39 | 5 ,,, <u></u> |
| | erction | 2 TOWNSHIP 5N | RANGE 2E /APPRI | OX. DATE WORK BEGINS |
| ON THE WILDCAT. SO STATE) | SECTION | | APPH | DX. DXIE WO |
| THE WILDICAT. SUSTAINED | - 1st Wilcox | FRUNKlin | DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCA | TION TO NEAREST |
| | | DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION TO NEAREST DRILLING UNIT LINE | DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCAL DRILLING, COMPLETED OR APPLIES | D FOR WELL |
| OPOSED DEPTH PROPOSED LENGTH OF SURFACE C | DRILLING UNIT | TO NEAREST DIRECTO | 1 | FEET |
| OPOSED DEV | 1 40 | FEE | т . | N |
| 402 | FEETACRES | | | |
| Y 81 U FEET | | a 1% | STATE | |
| AME OF DRILLING CONTRACTOR | CIT | γ , | 5 | a Ren ye en |
| DDRESS | (4) Similar | RIJORA O PEROLINA | ED FOR TRANSFER OF WE | et. f. d. |
| DDRESS FOR CHANGE OF OPERATOR | ONLY = SIGNATURE OF | FORMER OPERATION TO STATE OF THE STATE OF TH | | D III (ast |
| FOR CHANGE OF UPERATOR | | NAME OF FORMER OPERATOR | ES & ASSOC. | IUC . |
| AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE | TREASURER | | | |
| Deborah H. Carles | H.S. OPERATIONS : | FOR STAFF USE ONLY) | DATE APPROVED | |
| | DATE RECEIVED | | , , | |
| FORM 19: DATE REQUESTED | | DATE APPROVED | | |
| - crash | | E | | |
| CONTINGENCY PLAN: | * HODA | AND REACHING TOTAL DEPTH. | 2 601-354-7142 | 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 |
| CONTINGENCY PLAN: DATE RECEIVED NOTE: NOTIFY AREA FIELD INSPECTOR OR FIELD DIRECTOR (JA State Oil and | CKSON OFFICE) OF DATES OF SPUBLIC | OG AND REACHING TOTAL DEPTH. THE PROPERTY PRODUCING ZONE AND EXPE | CITED NEW PRODUCING ZONE) | |
| NOTE: NOTIFY AREA THE State Oil and | Gas books, | G PRESENT PRODUCING ZONE AND EXTE | RECEIVEL |) |
| NOTE: NOTIFY AREA FIELD INSPECTOR OR FIELD DIRECTOR (JA State Oil and REMARKS: (IF THIS IS AN APPLICATION TO WORKOVER, BRIEFL | , Design | | | |
| | 8 | EC.40 | LLD L. | 100 |
| | * * * | 8 2 2 5 12 2 12 12 12 | STATE OIL & | 185 |
| | | | GAS BOARD | |
| | | 100 | | |
| | 989 | B #5 | | 715 |
| | 90 | COME COMMING THE DRILLING RIGHT | | D THE YES |
| TO YOU'S OR INTERESTS IN | YES NO IF YES, HAVE THE | PERSONS OWNING THE DRILLING RIGHT E IN THE PRODUCTION THEREFROM AGRI | S IN SAID TRACTS OR INTERESTS AN | D THE YES |
| ARE THERE SEPARATELY OWNED TRACTS OR INTERESTS IN | YES NO IF YES, HAVE THE RIGHTS TO SHARE UNIT AND TO THE | PERSONS OWNING THE DRILLING RIGHT E IN THE PRODUCTION THEREFROM AGRI DRILLING OF THE WELL? (REF. MS. STA | S IN SAID TRACTS OR INTERESTS AN | O THE YES |
| ARE THERE SEPARATELY OWNED TRACTS OR INTERESTS IN THE DRILLING UNIT FOR WHICH THIS PERMIT IS SOUGHT? (REF. MS. STATUTE 53-3-7) | YES NO RIGHTS TO STAND TO THE | DRILLING OF THE WELL, (HEF. M.S. | S IN SAID TRACTS OR INTERESTS AN | D THE YES |
| (REF. MS. STATUTE 53-3-7) | YES NO IF YES, HAVE THE RIGHTS TO SHARE UNIT AND TO THE | DRILLING OF THE WELL, (HEF. M.S. | S IN SAID TRACTS OR INTERESTS AND TED TO DEVELOP THEIR LANDS AS A ETUTE 53-3-7) | OTHE YES |
| THE DRILLING UNIT FOR THE (REF. MS. STATUTE 53-3-7) EXECUTED THIS THE OAY OF | FEBRUARS | DRILLING OF THE WELL? (HEF. M.S. | S IN SAID TRACTS OR INTERESTS AND THE TOTAL TO DEVELOP THEIR LANDS AS A E TOTE 53-3-7) | Silso |
| THE DRILLING UNIT FOR THE (REF. MS. STATUTE 53-3-7) EXECUTED THIS THE OAY OF | FEBRUARS | DRILLING OF THE WELL? (HEF. M.S. | S IN SAID TRACTS OR INTERESTS AND THE TOTAL TO DEVELOP THEIR LANDS AS A E TOTE 53-3-7) | Silso |
| THE DRILLING UNIT FOR ITEM (REF. MS. STATUTE 53-3-7) EXECUTED THIS THE STATE OF COUNTY OF THE COUNT | FEBRUARY PERSONALLY APPEARED TO STAND TO THE | E DULY SWORN ON OATH, STATES THA | S IN SAID TRACTS OR INTERESTS AND THE TOTAL TO DEVELOP THEIR LANDS AS A E TOTE 53-3-7) | Silso |
| THE DRILLING UNIT FOR THE THE STATE OF COUNTY OF THE COUNT | FEBRUARY PERSONALLY APPEARED TO STAND TO THE | E DULY SWORN ON OATH, STATES THA | S IN SAID TRACTS OR INTERESTS AND THE TOTAL TO DEVELOP THEIR LANDS AS A E TOTE 53-3-7) | Silso |
| EXECUTED THIS THE STATE OF COUNTY OF BEFORE ME THE UNDERSIGNED SUTHORITY. ON THIS DAY TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED TO THE ALL OF THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED TO THE ALL OF THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED TO THE ALL OF THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED TO THE ALL OF THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED TO THE ALL OF THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED TO THE ALL OF THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED TO THE PERSON WH | FEBRUARY PERSONALLY APPEARED TO STAND TO THE | E DULY SWORN ON OATH, STATES THA | S IN SAID TRACTS OR INTERESTS AND THE TOTAL TO DEVELOP THEIR LANDS AS A E TOTE 53-3-7) | Silso |
| THE DRILLING UNIT FOR THE THE THE THE DAY OF THE | FEBRUARY PERSONALLY APPEARED TO STAND TO THE | E DULY SWORN ON OATH, STATES THAT | S IN SAID TRACTS OR INTERESTS AND SEED TO DEVELOP THEIR LANDS AS A ENTIRE 53-3-71) 999 SIGNATURE OF AFFIANT THE IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO MAKE 1999 HMDS | Silso |
| EXECUTED THIS THE STATE OF COUNTY OF BEFORE ME THE UNDERSIGNED SUTHORITY. ON THIS DAY TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED TO THE ALL OF THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED TO THE ALL OF THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED TO THE ALL OF THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED TO THE ALL OF THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED TO THE ALL OF THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED TO THE ALL OF THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED TO THE PERSON WH | FEBRUARY PERSONALLY APPEARED TO STAND TO THE | E DRILLING OF THE WELL? (HEF. M.S. KOULD E DULY SWORN ON OATH, STATES THAT THAT PUBLIC IN AND FOR NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR | S IN SAID TRACTS OR INTERESTS AND SEED TO DEVELOP THEIR LANDS AS A ENTIRE 53-3-71) 999 SIGNATURE OF AFFIANT THE IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO MAKE 1999 HMDS | Silso |
| EXECUTED THIS THE STATE STATE OF COUNTY OF STATE OF COUNTY OF THE UNDERSIGNED AUTHORITY. ON THIS DAY OF THE PERSON WHOSE NATION SUBSCRIBED TO THE ALL SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS | FEBRUARY PERSONALLY APPEARED TO STAND TO THE | E DULY SWORN ON OATH, STATES THAT | S IN SAID TRACTS OR INTERESTS AND SEED TO DEVELOP THEIR LANDS AS A ENTITY E 53-3-7) 999 SIGNATURE OF AFFIANT THE IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO MAKE | XNC THE ABOVE REPORT AND |
| THE DRILLING UNIT TO THE THE STATE OF COUNTY OF BEFORE ME THE UNDERSIGNED SUTHORITY. ON THIS DAY TO BE THE PERSON VIHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED TO THE ALL SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS SEAL | FEBRUARY PERSONALLY APPEARED TO STAND TO THE | E DULY SWORN ON OATH, STATES THAT | S IN SAID TRACTS OR INTERESTS AND SEED TO DEVELOP THEIR LANDS AS A ENTUTE 53-3-7) 999 SIGNATURE OF AFFIANT THE IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THE IS DULY AUTH | XNC THE ABOVE REPORT AND S BOARD |
| EXECUTED THIS THE STATE STATE OF COUNTY OF STATE OF COUNTY OF THE UNDERSIGNED AUTHORITY. ON THIS DAY OF THE PERSON WHOSE NATION SUBSCRIBED TO THE ALL SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS | FEBRUARY PERSONALLY APPEARED TO STAND TO THE | E DULY SWORN ON OATH, STATES THAT | S IN SAID TRACTS OR INTERESTS AND SEED TO DEVELOP THEIR LANDS AS A ENTUTE 53-3-7) 999 SIGNATURE OF AFFIANT THE IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO MAKE | XNO THE ABOVE REPORT AND S BOARD WELL |
| EXECUTED THIS THE STATE STATE OF MISSISSIPPI BEFORE ME THE UNDERSIGNED AUTHORITY. ON THIS DAY TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NATE IS SUBSCRIBED TO THE ALTHORITY AND THE MAS KNOWLEDGE FATHELE FACTS STATED THEREIN, AND THE SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS SEAL MY COMMISSION EXPIRES ACTS STATED THEREIN, AND THE SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS DESCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THE SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS DESCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS D | FEBRUARY PERSONALLY APPEARED TO STAND TO THE | E DRILLING OF THE WELL? (HEF. M.S. KQUIA) E DULY SWORN ON OATH, STATES THAT THE RUACY NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR COUNTY MISS STATE | S IN SAID TRACTS OR INTERESTS AND SEED TO DEVELOP THEIR LANDS AS A ENTUTE 53-3-7) 999 SIGNATURE OF AFFIANT 1999 THE IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THE IS DUL | XNC THE ABOVE REPORT AND S BOARD |
| EXECUTED THIS THE STATE OF COUNTY OF BEFORE ME THE UNDERSIGNED AUTHORITY. ON THIS DAY TO BE THE PERSON VIHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED TO THE ALL SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO REFORE ME THIS SEAL MY COMMISSION EXPIRES ACCOMMISSION EXPIRES | TERRUACE AY PERSONALLY APPEARED BOVE INSTRUMENT, WHO BEING BY MI AT SAID REPORT IS TRUE AND CORRECT STH. DAY OF 1-20-97 648 | E DULY SWORN ON OATH, STATES THATT. THAR PUBLIC IN AND FOR COUNTY MIS | S IN SAID TRACTS OR INTERESTS AND SEED TO DEVELOP THEIR LANDS AS A E TUTE 53-3-7) 9 9 9 SIGNATURE OF AFFIANT THE IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THE IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THE IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO MAKE TORM NO. 2 [Rev. 4-90 A.P.I. WELL NUMBER COUNTY | XN THE ABOVE REPORT AN S BOARD WELL |

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, WORKOVER OR CHANGE OPERATOR

| APPLICATION FOR PERMIT | ro drill, w | ORKO | SE OPERATOR | | |
|--|--------------------|------------------|--|---|--|
| APPLICATION TO DAILL | = WORKOVE | R X CHANG | SE OPERATOR 1 | | |
| APPLICATION | | | DATE | - 200 | 1 |
| N . | 3 | | Aug | ust 22, 1989 | |
| NAME OF COMPANY OR OPERATOR | | STATE | | 1601) 98 | 1-0225 |
| F Haves & Association | | MS | | | ROPOSED WELL |
| | ackson | NUMBER | ELEVATION (GROUND) | OIL X | |
| P. O. Box 14045 | 2- | | 477' DF | | |
| NAME OF WELL | | | | GAS* | |
| U.S.A. 2-5C WELL LOCATION (WHEN POSSIBLE, GIVE FOOTAGE FROM SECTION LINES) | 8 | 5.0 | 90 % | | |
| WELL LOCATION (WHEN I | 2 | - 5N | 2E | OTHER (NAME) APPROXIMATE DATE WOR | K WILL START |
| 1655' from North Line & | CTION_2 | OUNTY | | 10/22/89 | |
| 330' from West Line | .] | nnklin | 7.00 | - noncisen | LOCATION TO NEAREST |
| 330' ITOM WEST SO STATE) FIELD 8 RESERVOIR (IF WILDCAT, SO STATE) South Mills Branch/First Wilcox NUM DROPPOSED LENGTH OF | BER OF ACRES | | I PROPOSED LOCATION BILLING UNIT LINE | DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED DRILLING, COMPLETED OR AS | SPLIED FOR NEW |
| South MIIIS BIANCE, PROPOSED LENGTH OF IN DE | RILLING UNIT | TO NEAREST DE | III DIAO OMA | | 150 FEET |
| PROPOSED DEPTH: SURFACE CASING: | | 1 | 330 FEET | | |
| 384 FEET | 40 - | | | 38 E | |
| 4810 FEET | 22 | | - 1972 | STATE | 10000 to 100000 to 10000 to 10 |
| TO CTOP | | | | · ŞIMIL | |
| NAME OF DRILLING CONTRACTOR | cit | Y | | | |
| ADDRESS | * | | <u> </u> | NAME OF FORMER OPER | AŤOŘ |
| FOR CHANGE OF OPERATOR ONLY SIGNATURE OF FORMER OPERATOR REQUIRED AUTI- | IOAIZED REPRESEN | TATIVE SIGNATURE | | NAME OF | · · · |
| SIGNATURE OF POINTED FOR TRANSFER OF WELL AUTH | ORIZED REPRESENT | | D | ATE APPROVED | |
| | DATE RECEIVED_ | | | | |
| H ₂ S OPERATIONS (FOR STAFF USE ONLY) FORM NO. 19: DATE REQUESTED | | DAT | E APPROVED | | |
| | at dates of | spudding and re | eaching total depin | 1-359-3725 | |
| NOTE: Notify area field inspector or field director (Jackson offi | ce) of tales 3 | Jackson, MS 3 | 9215-1332 60 | EXPECTED NEW PRODUCING ZO | ONE) |
| NOTE: Notify area field inspect. State Oil and Gas Board, P | O. BOX TO BE DONE. | GIVING PRESENT F | RODUCING ZONE AND | · 16:16 | |
| DOLYCATION TO WORKOVER, BRIEFLY DESCRIBE V | NOHK TO BE DOING! | | 9 | 2 nes | |
| CONTINGENCY PLAN: DATE RECENTED NOTE: Notify area field inspector or field director (Jackson office of the continuous process) State Oil and Gas Board, P REMARKS: (IF THIS IS AN APPLICATION TO WORKOVER, BRIEFLY DESCRIBE V | | | | | AUG 2 3 1989 |
| Repair casing leak 4707.5-4409.5' | | 2 | | | HUU Z 3 1303 |
| Repair co- | | | | | TO ON G DAG D |
| 8 | * | | | SIA | TE OIL & BAS B |
| ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | | | | | * |
| * | | | | | |
| *** | | | | | TO NI CAID TRACTS AT |
| × | | | T CO HAVE THE | PERSONS OWNING THE DRILLING O SHAPE IN THE PRODUCTION R LANDS AS A DRILLING UNIT A | ON THEREFROM AGREED |
| THE ORDIN | ING UNIT FOR WHIC | CH T. YES X | NO IF SU, HAVE | PERSONS OWNING THE DIRECTION OF SHARE IN THE PRODUCTION OF LANDS AS A DRILLING UNIT A | NO TO THE DRILLING OF |
| THERE SEPARATELY OWNED TRACTS IN THE DRILL | | | * DEVELOP THEIR WELL? | 1 David | |
| YES NO ARE THERE SEPARATES SOUGHT? | | | | Y . | 24 |
| | | 0.0 | Co 2011 | 11/ IN | P., |
| August | | 1989 | Chas | J. Hay for SIGNATURE OF ASSIANT | |
| / Znd DAY OF | | | | SIGNATURE OF ADJUST | KNOWN TO ME T |
| EXECUTED THIS THE ZZING U.S. STATE OF MISSISSIPPI COUNTY OF HINDS PEFORE ME, THE UNDERSIGNED AUTHORITY, ON THIS DAY PERSON, THE OTHER PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PASS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STATED THEREIN, AND THAT THE PASS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STATED THEREIN, AND THAT THE PASS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STATED THEREIN, AND THAT THE PASS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STATED THEREIN, AND THAT THE PASS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STATED THEREIN, AND THAT THE PASS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STATED THEREIN, AND THAT THE PASS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STATED THEREIN, AND THE PASS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STATED THEREIN, AND THE PASS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STATED THEREIN, AND THE PASS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STATED THEREIN, AND THE PASS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STATED THEREIN, AND THE PASS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STATED THEREIN, AND THE PASS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STATED THEREIN, AND THE PASS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STATED THEREIN, AND THE PASS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STATED THEREIN, AND THE PASS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STATED THEREIN, AND THE PASS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STATED THEREIN, AND THE PASS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STATED THEREIN, AND THE PASS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STATED THEREIN, AND THE PASS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STATED THEREIN, AND THE PASS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STATED THE PASS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS. | 0. | 0] | т Haves | | MAKE THE ABOVE REPORT AN |
| STATE OF MISSISSIPE | ALLY APPEARED | Chas. | ON OATH STATES. THA | T HE IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO | |
| COUNTY OF THE TINDERSIGNED AUTHORITY ON THIS DAY PERSUNA | ENT, WHO BEING B | Y ME DULY SWUHN | CI. | 89 | |
| PEGTIE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED TO THE REIN. AND THA | T SAID REPORT IS | August | 19_ | IT Carlen | |
| 26FORE ME, THE UNDERSIGNED AUTHORITY, ON THIS DAY PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE ABOVE INSTRUMENT OF THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED TO THE ABOVE INSTRUMENT OF THE FACTS STATED THEREIN, AND THAT HE HAS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS STATED THEREIN, AND THAT HE HAS KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS STATED THEREIN. | AY OF | | | Hinds | |
| SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS ZZDQ OA | - | RATON | FOR SHANDEOR | | |
| SEAL \$17/90 | | | Missis | STDDT . | FOADD |
| MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OF TE | | | - ninni | STATE OIL AND | GAS BUARD |
| | | 1 | MISSISSIPPI | FORM NO 2 IREV 10-861 | |
| Y 1,0147 | | | | A P I WELL NUMBER | |
| PERMIT NUMBER | | | | COUNTY | WELL |
| | | ION | STATE | (00.41 | |
| APPROVAL DATE APPROVED BY HOTICE BEFORE SENDING IN THIS FORM BE SURE THAT YOU HAVE GI HOTICE BEFORE SENDING IN THIS FORM BE SURE THAT YOU HAVE GI | VEN ALL INFORMAT | | | | |
| MOTICE BEFORE SENDING IN THIS TO | 1M | | | | |
| REQUESTED SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE OF FOR | | | | | |

| APPLICATION FO. PERMIT TO DRILL, WORK | 708 8 |
|--|--|
| APPLICATION TO DRILL WORKOVER | CHANGE OPERATOR () |
| APPLICATION TO SIME L | DATE |
| NAME OF COMPANY OR OPERATOR | August 31, 1984 |
| NAME OF COMM. | |
| CHAS. F. HAYES & MOSOS | REET, JACKSON, MISSISSIII |
| CHAS. F. HAYES & ASSOCIATES, INC. Address SUITE 380 111 CAPITOL BUILDING, 111 EAST CAPITOL STR | 2000 0000 |
| SUITE 380 111 CAPITOL BUILDING, | Elevation (ground) |
| Wen now | 22056 JRUM (X). (X) 2 3 3 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |
| Well norms U. S. A. 2-50 (give tootoge from section lines) Well location (Give tootoge from section lines) Well location 1655 FROM NORTH LINE AND 330 FROM WEST LINE, 35888 | Section — township — range |
| Well location 1655 FROM NORTH LINE AND 330 FROM WEST LINE, 258 BE Field & reservoir (If wildcat, so stole hand) of microso action aids on both so not stole hand and the ballitan action SOUTH MILLS BRANCH-and (FIRST WILCOX) and hand the ballitan action of the stole hand and the stole hand are stole hand and the stole hand and the stole hand and the stole hand are stole hand and the stole hand are stole hand and the stole hand and the stole hand are stole hand and the stole hand are stole hand and the stole hand and the stole hand are stole hand are stole hand and the stole hand are stole hand are stole hand and the stole hand are stole hand are stole hand and the stole hand are stole han | 10h 27 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 |
| 1655' FROM NORTH LINE AND STORM and the parties and gu borsago nois | ERANKE IN A MANY hour hours have |
| Field & reservoir to DDANGH (EIRST WILLDA Jan haltingh Helingh | walling has bollich besoivering |
| Field & reservoir (If wildcot, so stote) much of micros action and the stote of proposed well oil and the stote of the | ter on targets of less floor to recover 100 Ep. 12 1984 |
| the type of proposed well Oil The Transfer on The ATTA A Distonce | from proposed for well |
| Nearest distance from proposed location in distance from the dista | rol. 11 sluff so worth of rebail 1,150 feet |
| stupi330abarteenter, hanne | Approx. doi: Add Evolution |
| Proposed depth: 4,800 feet 6.77: 701 / 105 and surface / colling to a 2/8/4 in a particle of the surface of th | water idvelocother until an ortogen and |
| 4,800 feet 6:21 201 - 10 - 204 SUFFOCE COMP SUPPLY | there the anniethion for permit |
| Number of ocres in drilling that 19610 00 0082 Nome of drilling comments | City |
| 40 ACRES Address Address HD distance of the continuous continuou | Alion E. Potes Leas alignous falls porty of the real party of the |
| and the state of the second of the state of | HOOKHAYER ASS OF TEL 730 20th on 1325 ht |
| Tel 1328-2227 | |
| NOTE: Notify neorest field office or Jackson office on doles of xapudding and reaching is continued to the larger of the larger | is do continuo llaris norma ana probal |
| NOTE: Notify nearest field office or Jackson office on dates of xounding and reaching is considered to the constant of the con | The more than the second to th |
| to workover, unerly de- | MEGUNE OPERATIONS AT |
| Remorks: (If this is on opplication to workover, briefly describe) work to be object of this is on opplication to workover, briefly describe) work to be object of this is on opplication to workover, briefly describe) work to be object of this is on opplication to workover, briefly describe) work to be object of this is on opplication to workover, briefly describe) work to be object of this is on opplication to workover, briefly describe) work to be object of this is on opplication to workover, briefly describe) work to be object of this is on opplication to workover, briefly describe) work to be object of this is on opplication to workover, briefly describe) work to be object of this is on opplication to workover, briefly describe) work to be object of this is on opplication to workover, briefly describe) work to be object of this is on opplication to workover. | SEPTEMBER 1, |
| CHANGE OF OPENATOR SEPTEMBER IT GIALDSON SAMUE CE | ASE OPERATIONS AT 7:00 A.M., SE. L. |
| GHANGE OF OPERATOR - CHAS. F. HAYES & ASSOCIATES OF OPERATOR - CHAS. F. HAYES & ASSOCIATES OF OPERATOR - CHAS. F. HAYES & ASSOCIATES OF OPERATOR - HAYES PETROLEUM, INC., WHILE CELL TORMER | Comit Rec of \$100,00 Mist Accompan |
| אינים באמואל פון באמואל פון ביים באמואל ביים ביים ביים ביים ביים ביים ביים ביי | |
| | × • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • |
| discourant afficient are commented to the second to the second afficient description of the second to the second t | the of nore to ord in the series of the seri |
| The property of the state of th | Hi invalide as the person towning the drilling rights in soin ogreed |
| the specially sowned trocts with the philling bank for pay | CVD: therea Januarine Irishis the Jones, or ordinling unit one to the |
| TYES Are there separately somethic relevant stage and about a bottom | Strict diameter |
| Alex Which this beautifus sometime with the dilatop of politic | Scharce St. A state of A 11 also |
| Executed this the 31st day of August 19 | Signature of Affirm |
| Executed this the MISSISSIPPI | known to me to |
| Stote of HINDS | CHAS. F. HAYES that he is duly authorized to make the above |
| Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared by me being by me being by me being be the person whose name is subscribed to the above instrument, who being by me better me this all stated therein, and that said report report and that he has knowledge of the facts stated therein, and that said report report and that he has knowledge of the facts stated therein, and that said report report and that he has knowledge of the facts stated therein. | t is true and correct. |
| be the person whose name is subscribed to facts stated therein, and the has knowledge of the facts stated therein, and the August | Hara 2d Weson |
| be the person whose name is subscribed to the decise therein, and that sold the person whose name is subscribed to the facts stated therein, and that sold the person and that sold the person whose name is subscribed therein, and that sold the person whose name is subscribed to the facts stated therein, and that sold the person whose name is subscribed to the facts stated therein, and that sold the person whose name is subscribed to the facts stated therein, and that sold the person whose name is subscribed to the facts stated therein, and that sold the person whose name is subscribed to the facts stated therein, and that sold the person whose name is subscribed to the facts stated therein, and that sold the person whose name is subscribed to the facts stated therein, and that sold the person whose name is subscribed to the facts stated therein, and that sold the facts stated therein, and the facts stated therein is subscribed to the facts of the fa | HINDS HINDS |
| SEAL 11/20/85 | MISSISSIFFI |
| My commission expires | County |
| | MISSISSIPPI STATE OIL AND GAS BOARD |
| - B 9D | Form No. 2 (Rev. B) |
| Permit Number: 9-12-84 | A. P. I. Well Number Well |
| Approval Date: | County |
| Approved By: Notice: Before sending in this form be sure that you have given all information requested. | J, 01-6 |
| Notice: Before sending in this form be sold | |
| See Instructions on Reverse Side of Form | |

| | WELL CON | PLETION OR | RECOMPL | ETION REPO | יי שוות ואט יי | | | |
|---|--|---------------------------------------|--|------------------|-----------------------------------|--------------|-------------------------|------------------------------|
| | 7 T —— (12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 1 | DESIG. | | T. | ifferent eservoir | OII X | Gas . | Dry |
| work- | Deepen. | Plug | Reser | VOIT LAND LI | EASE | | | |
| Vell X Over | | DESCR | UPTION OF | WELL AND LI | osit Guaran | v. plaz | a Jackso | on, Ms. |
| | | | 3 | 1908 Depo | osit Guaran | ty Flaz | α, | |
| borator HAYES PE | TROLEUM, II | 1C. | | Well Number | Fleld & Re | Dwanch | First | WI I COX |
| | | | | 2-5C | S.MITTS | Sec TW | P-Range or Bl | ock.& Survey |
| U.S.A. | | | | | o :TE | 1-R2F | | |
| U.S.A. 0.callon 1,655' from 1 | | , and fr | com West | Line, Sec | tion 2, 150 Previous perm | number | Date Issued | |
| 1 655' from 1 | North Line | and 330 11 | Date Jasued | | Previous perm | 16.330 | \$ | 222 |
| county. | 12/20/0 | mber | 5/10/ | 1 | 1 | | Elevation of hd. flange | |
| Franklin | 429 | hed zeeched | I Date comple | eted, ready to | Elevation (DF, RKB, R DF 47 | or Gr.) | 1 4 | feet |
| Date spudded | | depth reached | produce 7 | /6/75: | | If this is a | dual or triple | completion, for each com- |
| 6/22/75 | 6/25/ | 15 | Single, dual | or triple comp | letion? | Detion. | | |
| rotal depth | P.B.T.D. | | Sin | gle : | tools used (inte | | lling Contrac | tor |
| | | <u> </u> | Ro | tary or cable | tools used (moo | Dε | D Drill | ing Company |
| enducing interval (a) | for this completion | on | R | otary - E | ULILE | | e filed | |
| 4407.5 to 44 | 09.5 | an directional au | vey made? | Was copy of | directional surv | | i | |
| - this well direction | nally dime- | · | | 5 | | Dat | o nied | |
| 20 | * | 22.3 | ith the comm | alsalon) | Š | | | |
| no Type of electrication Induction E | other logs run (| Gamma Ray | , and Bor | id, Log . | Andrew Comments | 10/2 | | |
| . I - to on F | DECLI LOS | , | CACINI | O RECORD | wei | | ! | |
| | | conductor, surf | ace, intermed | late, producing, | Depth set | Sacks | coment | Amt. pulled |
| Casing (report all st | rings pot in well | Size casing | et Welg | ht (lb:/ft.) | Depth Boo | | | none |
| Purpose | Size hole drilled | | | | 402 1 | 225 | | |
| - | 12 7/4 | 8 5/811 | | 0# | Tree L | 050 | - | none |
| Surface - | | 1 | 1.5 | ro# | 4581 | . 250 | <u> </u> | |
| | 7 7/81 | 5 1/2" | 15. | 50# | LINER | ECORD | cks coment | Screen (ft.) |
| Production | ING RECORD | | *** | Top | Bottom | | | |
| | pth mat P | acker per an | Size | lp. | It. | ft. | CENT SQUEE | ZE RECORD |
| Diag | 11296 | 42721 rt. | | ÄĊII | nt. SHOT, FRAC | TURE, CER | Depth | Interval. |
| 2 7/8 in. | PERFORATION | RECORD | 1.55.55.55.55.55.55.55.55.55.55.55.55.55 | Amit, & | kind of materia | Lused . | • DE E | |
| (1.) | Slie & type | . Depth I | | | | .1 | | |
| Number per ft. | | 4407.5 - 1 | 4409.5 | ! | | 19 | ٠, | |
| 4 | lyperdome | 4407.5 | *1 | 1 | | | • | |
| | 1 | | INITIA | L PRODUCTIO | N numping— | f pumping, | show size & | type of pump.) |
| 44 | | Producing method | d (indicate if | flowing, gas li | It or pumping | * * \$4 | 14 | |
| Date of first produc | 1 | Producing and | | - 1 | a sha ba'at d | Water pro- | I MONTH IN THE | |
| July 6, 1975 | 5 | Pumping | prod. during | test Gas prod | | - ne | one bbla. | 30 · API (Con |
| Date of test Hrs. | | 10 21-0 | 85 b | bla. | 17 MCF | Wate | er | Gas-oll ratio |
| 7/6/75 | - | 5/64th | TPro-1 Oil | | Gas 17 b | icr . | 2% ьыв. | 200 to 1 |
| Tubing pressure | Casing pressure | duction per | 24 hrs. | 85 bbls. | | | | |
| 350# | | 1 05 | el or sold): | For | Sour Gas or Oi | l | Amou | nt CO2: |
| 350# Disposition of gas (| state whether ve | nted, used 101 15 | | Amo | unt H ₂ S: | | -1 | 2 2 |
| Eucl | | | | io_ 75_ | (1) | . 7 | Hack | 3.00 |
| Executed this the | 10th_day o | r July | | | Cha | Signatur | e of Affight | |
| Executed this the | SSISSIPPI | { | *: | | | UNVES | U | known to m |
| | |) | | | CHAS. F. | On oath ata | tes, that he l | a duly authorized |
| Before me, the be the person when make the above re | and and | nority, on this da | y personally i | who being by | me dully sworn | ort is true | and correct | |
| Before me, the | name la subscr | lbed to the above has knowledge of | the facts sta | ted therein, an | 0 | 19, 15, | 11 | |
| make the above re | port and that he | me thia 10th | day of | 00.7 | False, s | Dr. We | 230 10 | |
| Subscribed and | I BWO) II To | | | (1 | Public li | and for | 111105 | 7 |
| 8 EAL | | 12/2/77 | | | Follow Mi | ssissip | pi | - 3 |
| My commission ex | cplres | | Sola | CHENCIVI | 12111 | | | |
| | | | 11/57 | | -3111 | | | |
| | | | Cido | L. ale 107 | 5 | | | |
| Caming t | tests as re | quired by | J | UL 15 197 | الالا | | | |
| العماديون | l and 12 mu | st be made. | 7713 | | | | | |
| NULUS X | | | OTITE | OIL 8 GAS | BUAKU | | | |
| | | | STATE | DIL A C. | 1,525 | | | |
| Ni. | | | | | | | | |

| APPLICATION FOR PE | | CONTROL CO | HANGE OPERATO | DR [] | |
|--|--|--|--|--|---|
| APPLICATION | V TO DRILL A | WORKOVER [] | DATE | | 1 |
| CO COFF ATOR | | | | MAY 14, 197 | 15 |
| AME OF COMPANY OR OPERATOR | | | | State | 145 |
| HAYES PETROLEUM, INC. | City | JACKSON, | М | ISSISSIPPI | 39201 |
| 1908 DEPOSIT GUARANTY PLAZA | | | | | |
| 1700 | DESCRIPTION OF | WELL AND LEASE | | Elevation (ground) | |
| | | Well number | -1 | V.1 | 10 |
| u.S.A. | ootage from section lines | | on township ro | nge or block & sun | rey |
| (give for | EROM WEST LIN |) | CT10N 2 | DNENAL | |
| ACEL FROM NORTH LINE & DOG | I-ROIT WEST. | County | ng a shira a n | i. v., | |
| south MILLS BRANCH | agrici to a co | - EKWINTEL | 1124 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | | |
| SOUTH MIEES DISPLAN | | | This is as in | | 9 0 |
| Parall Oil | Gas | In stance from proposi | d locombit to | 4 | 1.150 |
| locrest distance from proposed locality | , me | 78 78 78 500 | The Pressure of the | | 1.,150 feet |
| | 330 feet | | Approx, date | work will stort | |
| Prop | osed length of | 34 | | NE L'STATION | |
| Proposed depth: surfc | Name of drilling cop | | | | · LOUISIANA |
| Number of deles | The second of th | ALL 251 | Charles Harry | A.C. Company | State LOUISIANA |
| 40 | Address O. Box: [8] ATCHEZ, MISS. Tel. 445-5041 | OX 351 | tiny person at | P. 1 | O. Box 1332 |
| 40 55-1 - A + 31 3- | P. O. Box: 181 | P O Bo | ETAIS. S. | ich a Maria JAC | 71.04 or 354-7108 |
| STATE OIL AND GAS TABLE N | ATCHEZ, MISS. | Telling | 2834034 | • • • | |
| BOARD OFFICES: | | total depth. | ເຄັດ ແຄສເຮັ | grapia. | |
| BOARD OFFICES: NOTE: Notify nearest field office or Jackson office of Jackson o | ly: describe work to be | | F1 (#1 | | ing zone) |
| Remarks: (If this is an application to workover, brief | ly: describe work to be | one; giving present pro | Kere wasu | | 弧層 |
| Remarks: (If this is an application to workover, brief | lys describe Work to Sec. | in the second | Kere wasu | PRGM | 弧層 |
| Remarks: (If this is an application to workover, brief | lys describe Work to Sec. | in the second | and Berness | DRGE MAY 1 (| 弧層 |
| Remarks: (If this is an application to workover, brief | lys describe Work to Sec. | in the second | Kere wasu | DRGE MAY 1 (| 弧層川 |
| Remarks: (If this is an application to workover, brief | lys describe Work to Sec. | | and Berness | DRGE MAY 1 (SME III | 弧層∭ |
| Remarks: (If this is an application to workover, brief | lys describe Work to Sec. | in the second | and Berness | DRGE MAY 1 (SME III | 弧層 |
| Remarks: (If this is an application to workover, brief | lys describe Work to Sec. | | and Berness | DRGE MAY 1 (SME III | 弧層 |
| Remarks: (If this is an application to workover, brief | lys describe Work to Sec. | | and Berness | DRGE MAY 1 (SME III | 弧層 |
| Remarks: (If this is an application to workover, brief | lys describe Work to be. | 19 75 | and E-1 man | MAY 1 (SALED) SALED J. J | 1975 MARI 1975 MARI |
| Remarks: (If this is an application to workover, brief Executed this the MISSISSIPPI State of HINDS. | lys describe Work to 30. | | HAYES | MAY 1 (SALED) SALED J. J | 1975 MARI 1975 MARI |
| Remarks: (If this is an application to workover, brief Executed this the MISSISSIPPI State of HINDS. | lys describe Work to 30. | | HAYES | MAY 1 (SALED) SALED J. J | 1975 MARI 1975 MARI |
| Executed this the | lys describe Work to 30. | | HAYES on oath states, the orrect. | MAY 1 (STATE DI STATE D | 1975 MARI 1975 MARI |
| Executed this the | is day personally appearance instrument, who be a ped therein, and that so tha | CHAS. F | HAYES on oath states, the orrect. | MAY 16 STATE DI TOTAL STATE | 1975 MARI 1975 MARI |
| Executed this the 14 day of MAY State of HINDS County of HINDS Before me, the undersigned authority, an the the person whose name, is subscribed to the a report and that he has knowledge of the facts st. Subscribed and sworn to before me this SEAL My Commission Expir | is day personally appearance instrument, who be a ped therein, and that so tha | CHAS. F | HAYES on oath states, the orrect. | MAY 16 STATE DI TOTAL STATE | 1975 MARI 1975 MARI |
| Executed this the | is day personally appearance instrument, who be a ped therein, and that so tha | CHAS. Feing by me duly sworn oid report is true and control Pu | HAYES on oath states, the orrect. atog of the many of | may 1 day authors of he is duly authors HINDS | 1975 BLS DAM ges crized to moke the of |
| Executed this the 14 day of MAY State of HINDS County of HINDS Before me, the undersigned authority, an the the person whose name, is subscribed to the a report and that he has knowledge of the facts st. Subscribed and sworn to before me this SEAL My Commission Expir | is day personally appearance instrument, who be a ped therein, and that so tha | CHAS. Feing by me duly sworn oid report is true and control Pu | HAYES on oath states, the orrect. blic in and for-MISSIS | MAY 1 SIAL MAY 1 SIAL MAY 1 Grant Harmonia is duly authority of African May 1 MINDS SSIPPI TE OIL AND | 1975 MARI 1975 MARI |
| Executed this the 14 day of MAY State of HINDS County of HINDS Before me, the undersigned authority, an the the person whose name, is subscribed to the a report and that he has knowledge of the facts st. Subscribed and sworn to before me this SEAL My Commission Expir | is day personally appearance instrument, who be a ped therein, and that so tha | CHAS. Feing by me duly sworn oid report is true and control Pu | HAYES on oath states, it orrect. blic in and for MISSIS | MAY 16 MAY 16 January Janua | known to morized to moke the ol |
| Executed this the 14 day of MAY State of HINDS: Before me, the undersigned authority, on the the person whose name is subscribed to the a report and that he has knowledge of the facts st. Subscribed and swarn 19 before me this SEAL My commission expires Permit Number 5 - 7 | is day personally appearance instrument, who be a ped therein, and that so tha | CHAS. Feing by me duly sworn oid report is true and control Pu | HAYES on oath states, it orrect. blic in and for MISSIS | may 1 May 1 May 1 June 1 J | known to morized to moke the ol |
| Executed this the 14 day of MAY State of HINDS. County of HINDS. Before me, the undersigned authority, an the bethe person whose name, is subscribed to the oreport and that he has knowledge of the facts of Subscribed and sworn to before me this SEAL My commission expires. My commission Expires. | is day personally appear bove instrument, who by a personally appear bove instrument, who is a personal that | CHAS. Feing by me duly sworn oid report is true and control of the county. MISS | HAYES on oath states, it orrect. blic in and for MISSIS | MAY 1 SAL MAY 1 SAL MAY 1 John May 1 | known to morized to moke the ol |

